1/12/25, 12:50 p.m. Correo de Baja Contract - PO# 28691

L[]
Bajacontract Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>
PO# 28691
3 mensajes
Camille Clasby <camille@justindavid.com> 1 de diciembre de 2025, 10:11 a.m.

Para: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>
CC: David Feldman <David@)justindavid.com>, Wendy Deschene <wendy@)justindavid.com>, Berania Garcia
<b.garcia@bajacontract.com>, Magda Romero <mromero@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramirez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>

Hello
Attached, please find PO# 28691 from QUOTE # 39740

The fabric will be arriving at Ruffo shortly
Tracking information to follow when available

Thanks

Camille Clasby

Project Manager

Justin David textiles
4787 Cardin Street

San Diego, CA 92111

0O: 858-300-3188 ext. 317
camille@justindavid.com
justindavid.com
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View the new Bespoke
Floral Design Booklet

ol 28004-28691-bws.pdf
39K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 1 de diciembre de 2025, 10:59 a.m.
Para: Camille Clasby <camille@)justindavid.com>

CC: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, David Feldman <David@)justindavid.com>, Wendy Deschene
<wendy@)justindavid.com>, Berania Garcia <b.garcia@bajacontract.com>, Magda Romero <mromero@bws.com.mx>, Angel
Ramirez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>

Hi Camille
We confirm receipt of the PO.
Thank you.

[Texto citado oculto]

Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc.
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1/12/25, 12:50 p.m. Correo de Baja Contract - PO# 28691
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx

Camille Clasby <camille@justindavid.com> 1 de diciembre de 2025, 11:01 a.m.
Para: Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

CC: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, David Feldman <David@justindavid.com>, Wendy Deschene
<wendy@justindavid.com>, Berania Garcia <b.garcia@bajacontract.com>, Magda Romero <mromero@bws.com.mx>, Angel
Ramirez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>

Thanks Alejandra
Tracking for the COM to follow when available
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